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Order of Merit 2025

Spelare
Bjorn
Ingrid
Rolf
Hakan
Benny
Stig
Tommy
Ann-Kristin
ulf
Gosta
Torgny
Gunnar
Staffan
Bebben
Tommie
Ingrid
Stefan
Harri
Ingemar
Mats
Ake
Bjarne
Jan
Erik
Stefan
Hans
Bo
Tord
Curt
Jane

Osterlund
Wiberg
Drysen
Lundin
Larsson
Bergstrom
Sahlin
Dahlstrom
Holmberg
Rising
Akerblom
Kack
Sturesson
Berntson
Lindgren
Andersson
Nygren
Gronberg
Lundell
Stalskog
Bjork
Lundin
Norén
Stenerudh
Aldvin
Curtelius
Nilsson
Liden
Jonasson
Bergstrom

Totalt

Gron markering innebar bortraknat resultet, da endast de 10 bésta ridknas.

14-maj

21-maj

157 | 3 23

146
140
139
139
139
136
131
129
126
114
108
105
102
97
96
95
91
89
89
85
84
83
81
80
78
75
69
61
61

15 19
|
16 16
14 14
9
25 22
22 20
5 6
4

23
18 11
15

19
1

17

1
13
12
13 18
12 21
2 3

28-maj
14
21
19
12

2

7
15
17
23
22

04-jun 18-jun 25-jun 02-jul
11 9 16 15
5. 0 18
22 14 8
21 25
19
18

16-jul
19

30-jul
25

6 1 14 11 0

19

22

7

21
1800 19 1 1 13 2

1

1

9

1

0

06-aug 13-aug 20-aug

03-sep 10-sep

8 17
22 1
18 19

1 2
16 22

4 25
25 21
20 3
ol
23 1
15 23

0 0

1 8

7 6
13 15

0 18

0 4

1 5

2 14

| e

0

6

5

3 10
14 3
12 1

1 12

1 0



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Per
Goran
Ove
Anita
Monica
Christina
Ann
Tapio
Kjell
Christina
Eva
Britt
Thomas
Mikael
Hans
Monica
Cecilia
Conny
Annsofie
Bo

Ann
Mikael
Ann Charlott
Bitten
Jan
Peter
Asa
Bertil
Kjell
Carina
Nils Olof
Kent
Mats

Petersson
Klaesson
Nordquist
Bergman
Astradsson
Truuberg
Granath Nystrém
Lousa
Boman
Selldén
Hansson
Johansson
Lundqvist
Hamrén
Lundin
Nilsson
Hakansson
Flaring
Brostrém Johansson
Lindh
Bjorkander
Sundgqvist
Norgaard Nilsson
Bengtsson
Magnusson
Johansson
Landin
Gyllander
Soderberg
Johansson
Hansson
Sahlin
Bengtsson
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Lennart
Margareta
Sten
Ingemar
Kenneth
Susanne
Leif
Lars
Lovisa
Godran
Anita
Lennart

Johansson

Hultin

Lindgren
Lundqvist
Karlsson

Lundin Rothschild
Ohman
Pettersson
Wallheden
Oberg

Boman Bengtsson
Malmqvist

R R R R RERENNNNWLN

O 0O 0O 00000 kFr » Fr o

O OO O OO0 OoOOoOOo oo

OO0 O0OoO0OO0OFr OFr OO0 oo

O 0O 00000 oOoOkr = oo

O 0O O0OO0OkFr OO0 00O OO o

O O 0O OO0 O0oOkr OO0 oo

OO O0OPFr OO0OFr OO0 O O

O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0Okr OO O o o

OO Fr OO OO0 O0OO0oOOoOrkr o

O OO OO0 0000 OO o -

O OO O OO0 OO OoO O =

O O OO OO0 OO0 OO o

R P, OO O0OO0OOOO0OO OO



